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Marathon

Vrouwen

Penny Edwards

Augusta van Hoogdalem
Marionneke Roodenburg
Ugne Mirauskaite

Lenie Dierx

Mendy van Midden

Serah Nyaguthi Karanja Laan

Heren

Arjan Muthert
Edward Pechler
Kees Prins

Michiel van der Hooft
Robert Boersma

Leo Put

Wijtze Visser

Daniel Huijser
Maarten Zeeuwen
Stefan Bos

Jos Stuyt

Moussa Kallo
Henk-Jeroen van Groningen
Adrie Scholten
Dennis Sirken

Halve Marathon

Vrouwen
Eline Keet

Irene Herrero Moreno
Camila Correa
Mirjam Jones
Annemarie Rustenburg
Adriana Angulo

Robin van Tol

Roos Hoving

Miranda Mandjes
Grazyna Krawczyk
Gerdien Dalmulder
Marta Andersen
Monika Golanska
Katie Unoki

Julia Van Buren

Heren
Connor Graham

Othman Ettahiri
Kees Klouwer
Koen de Jong
Alexei Kondratev

Deelnemers

Amsterdam
Vlaardingen
Ridderkerk
Gouda
Breukelen
Julianadorp
Amsterdam

Woerden
Bierum
Sliedrecht
Amsterdam
Purmerend
Ridderkerk
Zuidwolde
Amsterdam
Gouda
Linschoten
Amsterdam
Wageningen
Bilthoven
Wageningen
Haarlem

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Landsmeer
Biddinghuizen
Laren
Sassenheim
Hilversum
Amsterdam
Meerle
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Minderhout
Leiden

Ede

Amsterdam
Casablanca
Volendam
Amsterdam
Diemen

NED
NED
NED
LET

NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL

NED
NED
BEL

JAP

NED

NED
MAR
NED
NED
NED

3:34:06
3:58:56
4:01:17
4:07:45
4:20:22
5:12:55

3:31:32
3:38:21
3:58:55
4:02:42
4:03:46
4:11:39
4:32:57
4:42:46
4:47:26
4:54:03
5:06:05
5:06:05
5:06:05
5:21:51

1:38:11
1:41:46
1:54:13
1:57:30
1:57:30
2:00:39
2:04:39
2:04:39
2:05:40
2:10:16
2:22:23
2:22:23
2:25:52
2:53:02
2:53:39

1:14:05
1:14:46
1:24:26
1:28:54
1:29:39

31,017 km

33,252 km
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Gerard van der Laan
Prashant Asnani
Moma Marrabou
Olivier Dussine
Mattheo Bart

Isidro de Paz Garcia
Luigi Tricoli

Thomas Thissen
Dimitri van Hoewijk
Mike Kane-Smith
Dennis de Vries
Maijid Haji Abedi
Mohammad Ataei
Jan-Kees van Buren
Christiaan Bokkerink

Deelnemers

Diemen
's-Gravenhage
Amsterdam
Hazerswoude-Dorp
Moerkapelle

Leiden

Alphen aan den Rijn
Alphen aan den Rijn
Amsterdam
Hilversum

Meerle

Bremen

Bremen
Wageningen
Enschede

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
BEL

GER
GER
NED
NED

1:32:25
1:41:40
1:43:43
1:46:00
1:46:15
1:52:11
1:56:26
1:57:21
1:59:46
2:00:39
2:10:57
2:16:28
2:29:13
2:53:39

12,155 km



